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Description

198704230001
32680

04/23/1987
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

126 562

198712150003
86760

12/15/1987
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

163 710 7 98 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

198804190001
10620

04/19/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

180 574 7 98 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

198804190001
10800

04/19/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 180 578

198804010000
92580

04/01/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS BAIRD,
BRENTSON C.
& KATH

177 955 7 98 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

198809080002
72280

09/08/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS GOLDWEBER,
ADAM E.

203 504 7 98 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK.

198812060003
61860

12/06/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS PEEK,
BUFORD W,
SR. & JAN

216 419

198812290003
83440

12/29/1988
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE ALTUS BANK 219 849 12 4 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

198909250002
70310

09/25/1989
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK-
NORTHERN
RE

258 67

198908310002
41020

08/31/1989
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS APPLEBY,
WALTER S. &
NORM

254 156

198912140003
49380

12/14/1989
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS FRANKS,
BARRY K. &
DEBRA

270 182 9 168 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:168
Desc:KING'S
MEADOW
SUBDIVISION,
2ND SECTOR

199002120000
42180

02/12/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

278 505 13 115 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:115
Desc:TIMBER
PARK

199005170001
38720

05/17/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

291 628

199008060002
26040

08/06/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS YOUNG,
MICHAEL D. &
MARCI

304 9 13 115 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:115
Desc:TIMBER
PARK

199008060002
26650

08/06/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

303 968 12 4 Lot#:28
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, PAGE
4-6



199007200002
09170

07/20/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

301 400

199009100002
62850

09/10/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS HAGAN,
DAVID A. &
PAMELA

309 112

199010170003
01100

10/17/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS RIGGS,
CHARLES S. &
JENNI

314 602 14 68 Lot#:19
Book:14 Pg:68
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
II

199011010003
15810

11/01/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

316 468

199011210003
37460

11/21/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS BAKER,
MICHAEL J. &
JOY L

319 254 14 68 Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:68
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
II

199011270003
40590

11/27/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS VICKERY,
KEITH W. &
JERRY

319 719 14 68 Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:68
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
II

199012200003
62330

12/20/1990
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS SHIRAH,
CINDY N.

322 989

199104010000
91680

04/01/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

335 845

199104190001
12860

04/19/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS MCINTIRE,
MICHAEL D.&
SUE

339 2 15 11 Lot#:41
Book:15 Pg:11
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
III

199105210001
46310

05/21/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor DEEDS RODGERS,
BOBBY L. &
STACY

344 48

199106030001
57670

06/03/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

345 651 15 11 Lot#:44
Book:15 Pg:11
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
III

199108020002
25490

08/02/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

356 762 15 11 Lot#:36
Book:15 Pg:11
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
III

199108070002
30280

08/07/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

357 720

199110090003
02530

10/09/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

RODGERS,
BOBBY L. &
STACY

367 768 11 15 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:15
Desc:SECTOR
I, TRAIL ENDS

199111250003
47120

11/25/1991
12:00:00

KENT LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

374 669 15 68 Lot#:57
Book:15 Pg:68
Desc:TIMBER
PARC  PHASE
IV


